121
FIXED-FOCUS REFLECTIVE/
U-SHAPED TYPE
MICRO-PHOTOSENSORS
UZJ
Series
LOW-COST PERFORMANCE
Stable Detection by Fixed-focus Reflective / UZJ1MM

122
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Presence sensing of a capacitors on
trays
Positioning and pass sensing of cir-
cuit boards
Counting of coins
OPTION
Connector
• UZJ840
Connector with cable
• UZJ841
• UZJ842
L type
UZJ261B
3 cores with 1m 3.28ft of cabtyre cable
With cable type (for U-shaped type
only)
U-shaped type is available with cable.
(Cable length: 1m 3.28ft). When ordering
this type, add suffix “B” to the end of the
model number.
e.g.): Cable type of UZJ251 is “UZJ251B”.
UZJ840
UZJ841
UZJ842
Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output
operation
F
ix
ed
-f
oc
us
 r
ef
le
ct
iv
e
U
-s
ha
pe
d
th
ru
-b
ea
m
UZJ101 Light-ON
UZJ102 Dark-ON
UZJ111 Light-ON
UZJ112 Dark-ON
UZJ121 Light-ON
UZJ252 Light-ON
UZJ122 Dark-ON
UZJ251 Dark-ON
UZJ262 Light-ON
UZJ261 Dark-ON
UZJ272 Light-ON
UZJ271 Dark-ON
2.5 to 8mm
.098 to .315inch
Center 5mm .197inch
T